
LOT 14 BLOCK B OAKHAVEN S/D UNIT

844-076, WD 1114-1057, WD 1484-2

GREEN YATIL DEVON
103 NW VENICE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-221
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN YATIL DEVON

GREEN YATIL DEVON (

1484/2413 2/17/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUTTS SONYA

GREEN YATIL DEVON
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000041706 Roof Replacement 25,500 04/09/2021

13297 ADDN SFR 85 11/12/1997

13008 SFR 655 08/02/1997

2026HX Base Yr

103 NW VENICE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,422 103.6450 116.08 629,386 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.68 72.32

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 4974

BAS 4,344 100 4,344 364,675

FGR 462 55 254 21,323

FOP 90 30 27 2,267

FSP 332 40 133 11,165

FUS 630 100 630 52,888

PTO 679 5 34 2,854

6,537 5,422 455,172

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 N20 W21 S20 S8 W9 S10 W15 U7L7 N3 U4L4 W6
D4L4 S46 E19 N2 E8 E2 N5 E7 S5 E19 S24 E11 N2 E10 N6 N68 $
PTO=[ORIG=-31,-20] D9L35 S15 D4R4 E14 N8 E17 N20 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N18 W35 S18 E35 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,68] E22 N21 W22 S21 $
FSP=[ORIG=-31,0] W17 S8 W14 S3 D7R7 E15 N10 E9 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-49,52] S5 E11 N5 W2 N5 W7 S5 W2 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,557.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,336

3,536

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


